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Junior Track Championships
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Chief Commissaire: Carolyn Jones Organiser:  AusCycling QLD
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Page 1 of 2

Event 1: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final  3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - STANDINGS

1. 42 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 2:35.191
Lap 1 24.402 24.402 (8)
Lap 2 17.607 42.009 (4)
Lap 3 17.852 59.861 (2)
Lap 4 18.529 1:18.391 (2)
Lap 5 18.886 1:37.278 (2)
Lap 6 19.237 1:56.516 (1)
Lap 7 19.377 2:15.893 (1)
Lap 8 19.297 2:35.191 (1)

2. 43 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 2:36.708 +1.517
Lap 1 22.486 22.486 (1)
Lap 2 17.799 40.286 (1)
Lap 3 18.407 58.693 (1)
Lap 4 19.079 1:17.772 (1)
Lap 5 19.386 1:37.158 (1)
Lap 6 19.605 1:56.764 (2)
Lap 7 19.835 2:16.599 (2)
Lap 8 20.109 2:36.708 (2)

3. 49 Neve PARSLOW (Lifecycle CC) 2:37.944 +2.753
Lap 1 23.518 23.518 (3)
Lap 2 18.327 41.845 (2)
Lap 3 19.152 1:00.998 (4)
Lap 4 19.807 1:20.805 (5)
Lap 5 19.833 1:40.639 (5)
Lap 6 19.123 1:59.762 (4)
Lap 7 19.198 2:18.961 (3)
Lap 8 18.983 2:37.944 (3)

4. 41 Sienna MONTEITH (Balmoral CC) 2:38.584 +3.393
Lap 1 23.714 23.714 (4)
Lap 2 18.483 42.197 (5)
Lap 3 18.852 1:01.049 (5)
Lap 4 19.210 1:20.259 (4)
Lap 5 19.400 1:39.660 (3)
Lap 6 19.663 1:59.323 (3)
Lap 7 19.727 2:19.051 (4)
Lap 8 19.533 2:38.584 (4)

5. 44 April PATTIE (Balmoral CC) 2:41.104 +5.913
Lap 1 23.393 23.393 (2)
Lap 2 18.543 41.936 (3)
Lap 3 18.870 1:00.807 (3)
Lap 4 19.426 1:20.233 (3)
Lap 5 19.892 1:40.126 (4)
Lap 6 20.470 2:00.596 (5)
Lap 7 20.310 2:20.907 (5)
Lap 8 20.197 2:41.104 (5)

6. 53 Chloe BOWEN (Uni of QLD CC) 2:43.503 +8.312
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Event 1: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final  3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - STANDINGS

Lap 1 23.877 23.877 (5)
Lap 2 18.667 42.545 (6)
Lap 3 19.512 1:02.057 (6)
Lap 4 20.137 1:22.195 (6)
Lap 5 20.287 1:42.483 (6)
Lap 6 20.368 2:02.852 (6)
Lap 7 20.354 2:23.206 (6)
Lap 8 20.296 2:43.503 (6)

7. 46 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC) 2:46.851 +11.660
Lap 1 24.354 24.354 (7)
Lap 2 19.175 43.530 (7)
Lap 3 20.085 1:03.615 (7)
Lap 4 20.985 1:24.600 (7)
Lap 5 20.874 1:45.474 (7)
Lap 6 20.563 2:06.038 (7)
Lap 7 20.673 2:26.711 (7)
Lap 8 20.139 2:46.851 (7)

8. 48 Kailee OVENDEN (Ipswich CC) 2:53.635 +18.444
Lap 1 24.472 24.472 (9)
Lap 2 19.517 43.990 (9)
Lap 3 20.603 1:04.593 (8)
Lap 4 21.346 1:25.940 (8)
Lap 5 21.571 1:47.511 (8)
Lap 6 22.014 2:09.525 (8)
Lap 7 22.218 2:31.743 (8)
Lap 8 21.891 2:53.635 (8)

9. 52 Grace HUNTER (Uni of QLD CC) 2:58.583 +23.392
Lap 1 24.153 24.153 (6)
Lap 2 19.680 43.834 (8)
Lap 3 21.056 1:04.891 (9)
Lap 4 22.379 1:27.270 (9)
Lap 5 22.851 1:50.122 (9)
Lap 6 23.027 2:13.149 (9)
Lap 7 22.834 2:35.984 (9)
Lap 8 22.598 2:58.583 (9)

47 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast CC)


